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Ordering Roman Numerals 

Arrange the Roman numerals in decreasing order. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

Ordering Roman Numerals 

Arrange the Roman numerals in increasing order. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

XXXVII, LII, XXXIX, XXX, XLV, XLVII 

XLVI, LVII, XXXI, XXXIV, XLII, XXXVIII, LIII 

XLI, LIX, XLVIII, LVI, XXXVI, LI 

LIV, XXXV, LVIII, XXXIII, XLIV, XL, LX 

XXXVI, XLIII, LIX, XXXII, LV 

LIV, XXXIV, XLVI, LVIII, XXXI 

XLI, LVII, XLVIII, LX, XXXV, LIII 

XLII, XL, XXXIII, LI, XXXVIII, LVI, XLIV 
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Ordering Roman Numerals 

Arrange the Roman numerals in decreasing order. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

Ordering Roman Numerals 

Arrange the Roman numerals in increasing order. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

XXXVII, LII, XXXIX, XXX, XLV, XLVII 

LII, XLVII, XLV, XXXIX, XXXVII, XXX 

XLVI, LVII, XXXI, XXXIV, XLII, XXXVIII, LIII 

LVII, LIII, XLVI, XLII, XXXVIII, XXXIV, XXXI 

XLI, LIX, XLVIII, LVI, XXXVI, LI 

LIX, LVI, LI, XLVIII, XLI, XXXVI 

LIV, XXXV, LVIII, XXXIII, XLIV, XL, LX 

LX, LVIII, LIV, XLIV, XL, XXXV, XXXIII 

XXXVI, XLIII, LIX, XXXII, LV 

XXXII, XXXVI, XLIII, LV, LIX 

LIV, XXXIV, XLVI, LVIII, XXXI 

XXXI, XXXIV, XLVI, LIV, LVIII 

XLI, LVII, XLVIII, LX, XXXV, LIII 

XXXV, XLI, XLVIII, LIII, LVII, LX 

XLII, XL, XXXIII, LI, XXXVIII, LVI, XLIV 

XXXIII, XXXVIII, XL, XLII, XLIV, LI, LVI 


